

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 542 OF 2019
In
COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION 1558 OF 2019

Jsw Steel Ltd.PETITIONER

V/S

Delta Iron And Steel Co. Pvt. Ltd. And 2 Ors.....RESPONDENT
And Aashna Yatin Khanna (applicant/intervener)
And Co

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 19882 OF 2023
In
INTERIM APPLICATION 542 OF 2019

Karu Metals Private LimitedPETITIONER

V/S

Jsw Steel LtdRESPONDENT

Mentioned

Mr.Chaula Solanki a/w Mr.H.H.Nagi and Ameya Vaidya i/b
Nagi & Associates for Intervenor/Applicant
To be listed on Supplementary Board

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE J

DATE : 8th December, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 12/12/2023 .

(ASSOCIATE)